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DEFENSE NUCLEAR AGENCY
W,\SHIN(;TON. D.C, 20305

30 March 1981

lMr. Tcmmy F. McCraw
Environmental Programs
EV-30, Room F-237
Department of Energy
Washington, D.C. 20585

Dear Mr. M<-

Enclosed are copies of several pieces of correspondence concern-
ing the relocation and resettlement of the inhabitants of Utirik
Atoll after the 1954 CASTLE operation. I hope these may be help-
ful to you.

We have not found any other materials pertaining to this. How- -
ever, you will note Drs. Bond and Cronkite were present and discus-
sions with them might provide insight into where the decisions
were made and who the participants were.

Best regards.

Sincerely,

Enclosure
as

Q
(

EDWIN T. STILL, DVM
Assistant to the Director
(Biomedical Effects)
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SU3JZGT: Survey cf Rongelzp and Utirik AtalJ.s.

5. All mabers of the surfey pa~.y zgree cn the recc.mend~ticns
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Nam

Colonel Dzvid O. 5prs, Jr.
U.S. Amy

Advisor to C’iT7.1
an RadS2f2 !t2$tersE)

Dr. TtmI@s ‘JM.te
:

Mr, James G, Terr~, Jr,

CaptaL” yilli=! HCs.e
U*SO Am

l!!.Mvid L. Namer, Jr.

Mr, Charles ti.bree

Represent CI!iC?;.GIT
LCDR Robert W. ‘AUS,

U*S*wry

Task Unit 9, X 7.1

Task Unit 9, ~ 7●1sgt ‘W.Lie=iw. “aaua,
U.S. Air I’ome

John

‘a Nicc&ms Ronge12p

Native
Jabe
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Ccap?.ss

Ifab=dwd

Saul

rdED
Crqmiz2.iim

Utirik

Utin!

Utirik

Function

Atoll ?%gistrate

?htive

Native

.
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~l~etck Atoll, H.I.
30 Apr5J. 195k

1 Attachment:

h PO+.

J=s G. Terrill , Jr.
FM, .4dviscrtc CTG 7.1
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Enhelo 20. Irfk” ---- (no prior data) 1 stk-scuth and of island
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Cistzm4!!p 3P-” 4-21-5L

(cl=r) Ci5temAp G9 “

(stirrd) Cistem-$’2p L9 n

Ciste.r-rA-X&p19
rl

Cis&em-4!lp 6
H

Well Water (3r3ckish) ‘A’U+i2p 66

Jekru (Fresh) Collected m. 4-22-54

CoccrlutWk

Heat frcn ?ma~,rus

Green ?z~~.-L@,erior

Ripe ?a~~.-I.nterior

Arrow Rcot-Intetim

Stipw.efior 11*TW Root

wp-w.ed.or ?2py=.

n

4-22-54

4-23-54

&22- Y+

4-22-54

1$-zvy$

&22- 54

4-22-54

1+-22-54

ME w
AcTI”m’Y .W)”LYSIs

2,52Y2&3 UC/d 4-25-54

8.03=C4 u@ n

l,9aUG3 uc/=1

1.19.xtG3uc/fl

None

None

2,52Xlc-3 uc/d

N~e

Xcne

None

Ncne

Ncne s

97L DF!4

1640 !)FH

-L-

11

n

n

II

1$-2+54

4-25-54

1$-2+54

L-2<54

1+-25-54

4-25-5L

4-25-54

4-25-54

}
1
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-D Drinkd.ng‘W.ter-Cistem nezr Church 423-54;..‘ ..

DrhkLng ;&tztiitiern-no?+h 4-a-5L
settlerieat

Clear ‘WJ. ‘iater-J50jds 30&h 0$

Clmrch-com~gzted =“tal si~ng & Corer L-23-5-4

Solids frca Read Fruit +23-S

f.=...=WRcot-Lnte.rior 4-23-54

-6-

3.2111G4 uc/d. L-255L

3;%=’+ uc/ti 4-25-%

‘7,3xlo-5uc/=1 4-25-%

None &25-%

None f+-25-5&

Ncne 1+-25-54

3one &.2>54

Nae &25-%
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L.

5*

6.

7.

8.

9.

10*

w?! will .tirnish

Tools for xctive

.

SLN?L’JYOF Y..TZ3=-L

l&552 3.?,
9 Kegs
3 Kegs

1694Aa. -~.
7~ Lin.?t.
1636LLn.F%.
727 Sheets
l+il.o sheets

44
1+8
M Pair,
8 Pair

152 ?3ir
km
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uNc&lFIEo
P2ht
Screening

E)(“

431.

.— .. . —— _ ------- .. .. . ..- _____ ,. ,---- --.—— .-.,.– - ._. --- -

WN

3

1

The

T’h*

Czrcenters 3 fcr.
weeks . 54.wn hys

I%vy D@ y Km
Week = 7 Xan Days

at+ovetct~ of 1’7J-65

XATE.RI.’L KS H

Labor

44552B,?,
12 Kegs

1$99!+ S.F.
7U L.?,
1635L.F.

23264 s.?.
13U0 S.F.

lJ+ea
M ea
4’8I%.
8 R-.

152 Pr.
4CC)ea
256 s.?.

l+ea

350 L.F.
s Cal.
U ea.

52 Calu.
256 Sq, ?%.

●1Q
12.m
.2
256
,20
.18
.22

13.CO
.20

1.75
.65
.60
.15
.15

10.CC

4455
1L5
37L0
~5
325
U90
2s85
570
10
85
5

120
60
40
Lo

.15 55
3.75 195
IJ..5O 130

151.o

195

TQTa&CCST . 1?05.00 17J45*cf3
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Ci}/CPAC?LTFILE
F~-.l
All
Ser 01339

a, UTIF.IK

CCW5NT : concur ,

(b)

(~)
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(d)

(~)

Utirik
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CCM5XT’: concur.
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